
分数段 小计人数 累计人数
39≤足球专项成绩<40 15 15
38≤足球专项成绩<39 44 59
37≤足球专项成绩<38 117 176
36≤足球专项成绩<37 223 399
35≤足球专项成绩<36 321 720
34≤足球专项成绩<35 378 1098
33≤足球专项成绩<34 443 1541
32≤足球专项成绩<33 420 1961
31≤足球专项成绩<32 371 2332
30≤足球专项成绩<31 267 2599
29≤足球专项成绩<30 204 2803
28≤足球专项成绩<29 136 2939
27≤足球专项成绩<28 113 3052
26≤足球专项成绩<27 98 3150
25≤足球专项成绩<26 69 3219
24≤足球专项成绩<25 52 3271
23≤足球专项成绩<24 48 3319
22≤足球专项成绩<23 26 3345
21≤足球专项成绩<22 17 3362
20≤足球专项成绩<21 2 3364
19≤足球专项成绩<20 5 3369
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